N

CAMPIONATI REGIONALI DI CATEGORIA INVERNALI
V. 25m

Iscritti del giorno 07/03/2020 parte 2

N

ORD CODICE

508742
574924
559975
440720
399013
573876
204006
680737
423902
10 500456
11 819391
12 95413

13 500449
14 401020
15 446781
16 561310
17 400809
18 505804
19 589664
20 506133
21 500690
22 609463
23 441973
24 553656
25 441897
26 759736
27 500100
28 500478
29 440187
30 514823

O©CoOoNoOORhwWN =

640591
640717
619818
625606
626794
627261
776327
630498
627259
10 781238
11 615925
12 979432
13 781241
14 675415
15 638760
16 643917

CoOo~NOOORA~WN =

COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

50 m Dorso - CAD/SEN FEMMINE

PASQUINO Francesca 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani
BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd

BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
PAUL Simona Paula 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd
CERMELLI Carolina 2001 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
MORO llaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport
CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport

LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
HRINCU Eugenia Norina 2003 ROU  Polisp UISP River Borgaro
AGUJARI Sara 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto
GERMANETTI Crystabel 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
MANGIONE Lucrezia 2001 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
FINELLO Carlotta 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto

50 m Dorso - JUNIOR FEMMINE 2004

LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport
CROSETTO Sara 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SANDRONE Marta Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
SPATARO Sofia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro
GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
SECONDO llaria 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
LEO Vittoria 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
PASQUINO Valentina 2004 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani
BELVISOTTI Aurora 2004 ITA Arona Active asd
ROSSETTI Fabiola 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara
FOSSATI Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
TEBALDI Benedetta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

ANELLI Beatrice 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro

TORINO, 07/03/2020-16/03/2020

T.ISCR.

29.75
30.08
30.43
30.85
31.03
31.14
31.33
31.62
31.67
31.78
31.97
32.07
32.30
32.49
32.56
32.56
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700683
862287
640270
757025
581524
689372
712091
710067
776171
10 786384
11 834534
12 712074
13 699276
14 1067973
15 786425
16 930010

©CoOoNoOORhwWN =

470637
725546
496946
535688
559975
494538
500692
862282
561273
10 399013
11 445841
12 561263
13 718114
14 561153
15 558435
16 590311
17 561216
18 204020
19 559699
20 615849
21 1019408
22 445856
23 629534
24 445845

©CoOoNOORwWN =

625084
626801
625832
620867
630470
738516
620863
618879
624001
10 781241
11 673151
12 627981
13 763150

O©oONOOThWN =

50 m Dorso - JUNIOR FEMMINE 2005

GORLIER Giada
NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia

REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia

MASSA MICON Beatrice
BELLINGARDO Beatrice
ZUCCO Melissa
ANZANELLO Isotta
DAVITO MARIN Alice
GIACHINO Carla
SILVESTRE Elena

DE LORENZIS Mija
PECORELLI Maria
CERRONE Giorgia
SOGNO Clara
DURBIANO lris

MUSATI Giada

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Sisport Spa ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Dinamica ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara

100 m Rana - CAD/SEN FEMMINE

CALO' Roberta
BOBBIO Allegra
CAROFALO Giulia
ZECCHINATO Veronica
GASTALDI Anita
ZANIRATO Irene
GUARISO Giulia
VERCELLOTTI Sofia
STEVANELLA llaria
FRESIA Francesca
FERRO Chiara
LUSSO Elisa

VIRANO Arianna
KADIU Alessia
MANGIALARDI Giulia
PASSAMONTI Alessia
PICATTO Alice
GORLIER Alessia
MOLINATTO Marta
BOSTICARDO Lia
PEIRETTI Ginevra Maria
PLACENTINO Giorgia
TRIBOLO Veronica
GUIZZARDI Sara

2000
2002
2002
2002
2003
2001
2002
2002
2003
2000
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
1999
2003
2002
2003
2001
2001
2001

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Sisport Spa ssd

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Aquatica Torino ssd

100 m Rana - JUNIOR FEMMINE 2004

FERRARA Angelica
VENTURI Aurora
CIRICHELLI Emma
NUOVO Irene
LOFFREDO Francesca
D'ANGELO Fabiana
CUSSIGH Aurora
CALISE Asia
GUERRESCHI Francesca
ROSSETTI Fabiola
INFANTINO Irene
XAUSA Elisa
QUARANTA Sara

TORINO, 07/03/2020-16/03/2020

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Aquatica Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Rari Nantes Torino
Vivisport UISP Fossano as

1'10.24
1'10.80
1'11.02
1'11.19
1'12.06
1'12.68
1'12.95
1'12.95
1'13.10
1'13.35
1'14.95
1'15.19
1'15.30
1'16.61
1'16.62
1'16.92
1'17.44
1'17.46
1'18.20
1'18.50
1'18.96
1'19.64
1'19.82
1'23.20

1'10.38
1'12.46
1'14.57
1'16.12
1'16.43
1'16.94
1'17.30
1'17.72
1'18.64
1'20.33
1'21.57
1'22.26
1'24.14
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14 638760 TEBALDI Benedetta

2004
2004
2004

ITA
ITA
ITA

Sisport Spa ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

100 m Rana - JUNIOR FEMMINE 2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Swimming Club Alessandria
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino

100 m Rana - RAGAZZ| FEMMINE 2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Rari Nantes Torino
Aosta Nuoto

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Dynamic Sport

100 m Rana - RAGAZZI FEMMINE 2007

15 621637 FAVRE Alessia
16 990965 PILLONI Ida Agnese Anna
1 689362 PAVIA Ludovica
2 694475 CAPPELLI Gaia
3 712078 VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia
4 687243 PINNISI Alessia
5 701738 GUATIERI Simona
6 688331 GUARNIERI Rebecca
7 707969 TARGA Giorgia
8 693838 VITERISI Giulia
9 1015376 CORRADO Annachiara
10 744334 LAMBERTI Rebecca
11 949279 D'ANDREA Alisya
12 684739 DE FRANCESCHI Sofia
13 942617 POGGIO Paola
14 819242 ALBERTONE Silvia
15 684931 BONVICINO Marta
16 711914 VAZZANA Sara
1 757013 MARRA Eleonora
2 622474 LOUVIN Nicole
3 753498 SILVESTRI Federica
4 758735 MATTIEL Rachele
5 760301 DE LAZZARI Gaia
6 765757 DAL CERO Sofia
7 768397 ZANOLINI Lavinia
8 772237 ROCCHIETTI Silvia
9 820801 AQUILIO Letizia
10 770555 DI CHIARA Ludovica
11 820822 FERRARI Martina
12 758790 KECI Romina
13 770547 GAZZOLA Serena
14 772264 LONGI Ginevra
15 823479 POIANELLA Giorgia
16 773886 SITZIA Angelica
1 828490 CREPALDI Giorgia
2 816887 GALLIONE Francesca
3 826007 CIPULLO Francesca
4 820725 FERINA Viola
5 823086 CAPASSO Carlotta
6 834488 BENEDETTO Matilde
7 876613 DEMICHELI Marta
8 821942 BOGGIONE Giulia
9 820903 PALLENA Marta
10 951938 COLLACCHI Gaia Paola
11 834443 BORSETTI Anna
12 834461 PELISSERI Sofia
13 889582 CELOTTI Aurora
14 820770 BASSAN Eleonora
15 825987 BIASIOL Gaia
16 840123 VACCA Matilde
17 953235 D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y

TORINO, 07/03/2020-16/03/2020

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aquatica Torino ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

1'25.08
1'26.81
1'31.50

1'09.49
1'11.37
1"17.41
1'17.48
1'18.58
1'19.18
1'19.54
1'19.60
1'20.51
1'21.02
1'22.04
1'22.75
1'23.85
1'24.49
1'25.85
1'30.45

1'13.93
1'14.00
1'14.04
1'15.19
1'15.23
1'15.24
1'16.11
1'16.95
1'17.16
1'17.26
1'17.70
1'18.15
1'18.31
1'18.95
1'20.69
1'21.07

112.75
1'18.30
1'19.26
1'19.45
1'19.47
1'19.65
1'20.13
1'20.46
1'21.01
1'21.17
1'21.46
1'22.85
1'23.36
1'24.36
1'24.46
1'24.54
1'24.89
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18 961737
19 828395
20 825995
21 823103
22 825986
23 1077031
24 819398
25 820841

653404
440720
819391
198442
862282
204006
508742
552545
500449
10 573929
11 552546
12 559259
13 500457
14 500456
15 561300
16 759736
17 187977
18 688145
19 553605
20 590135
21 400809
22 930008
23 629534
24 401020

O©CoOoNOORhwWN =

615925
619818
624219
837602
817468
624212
679199
628953
620863
10 781238
11 675415
12 704569
13 622467
14 630498
15 622345
16 626054

O©oOoONO O WN =

VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 ITA
RUGGERI Martina 2007 ITA
GUARISO Alessia 2007 ITA
TUFANO Elena 2007 ITA
STRANO Matilda Lucrezia 2007 ITA
REBECHI Nicolly 2007 BRA
ALBERTONE Alice 2007 ITA
FREZZATO Sofia 2007 ITA
50 m Stile Libero -
VALLE Carola 2003 ITA
BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA
MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA
LEANZA Cristina 1988 ITA
VERCELLOTTI Sofia 2002 ITA
PAUL Simona Paula 1998 ITA
PASQUINO Francesca 2002 ITA
PONTAROLLO Iris 2003 ITA
BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA
VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA
PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA
DARAIO Maddalena 2003 ITA
DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA
CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA
FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA
GERMANETTI Crystabel 2003 ITA
CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA
ZERBO Miryam 2003 ITA
MOSSONE Emma 2003 ITA
IACOBELLIS Nadia 2003 ITA
GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA
COLOMBO Francesca 2002 ITA
TRIBOLO Veronica 2001 ITA
GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA

50 m Stile Libero - JUNIOR FEMMINE 2004

PASQUINO Valentina
MOMI Caterina
BELLINI Chiara
LIVRAGHI Letizia
MARTINESCU Valentina
DEMASI Serena

LENTI Emily

RASICCI Giulia
CUSSIGH Aurora

LEO Vittoria

FOSSATI Giulia Teresa
BONO Chiara
PAGLIARA Alessia
GORGERINO Silvia
PARA Giulia Paola
ERVAS Sofia

TORINO, 07/03/2020-16/03/2020

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Piscina Dugongo ASD
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Nuotatori Canavesani

CAD/SEN FEMMINE

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Aosta Nuoto

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Sisport Spa ssd

Nuotatori Canavesani
Dynamic Sport

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Aosta Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

1'26.06
1'26.77
1'26.97
1'27.12
1'29.92
1'30.66
1'31.72
1'31.78

25.39
25.76
25.84
25.89
26.19
26.35
26.37
26.51
26.56
26.73
26.74
26.76
26.86
27.08
27.09
27.11
27.44
27.64
27.64
27.76
27.84
28.08
28.21
28.55

26.67
27.10
27.49
27.55
27.61
27.64
27.67
27.98
28.07
28.18
28.29
28.34
28.41
28.43
28.52
28.55
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689362
700683
694486
862287
694477
694475
640270
757025
712091
10 692032
11 704045
12 694482
13 581524
14 710067
15 764148
16 699276

©CoOoNoOORhwWN =

884086
753495
959646
772391
766124
770100
758632
753198
760571
10 1067971
11 622474
12 765762
13 760284
14 758771
15 823480
16 758642

O©Coo~NoOOR~hwWN =

816886
820725
828266
823086
838428
885771
825996
823088
858286
10 921979
11 821592
12 820903
13 951938
14 823724
15 821613
16 772636
17 834402
18 827250
19 821090
20 814550
21 824074

O©oOoONOoOORhwWN =

50 m Stile Libero - JUNIOR FEMMINE 2005

PAVIA Ludovica
GORLIER Giada
VETRANO Giulia
NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia
DIBELLONIA Elisa
CAPPELLI Gaia
REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia
MASSA MICON Beatrice
ANZANELLO Isotta
PANDISCIA Giulia
PILLONI Sara

RIZZO Giorgia
BELLINGARDO Beatrice
DAVITO MARIN Alice
MONGE Veronica
CERRONE Giorgia

50 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI FEMMINE 2006

CURTIS Sara
FARELLI Elisabetta
DELPIANO Arianna
COTTINO Alice
MASILI Alessia
FORMIA Valeria
GALLO Martina
BORRA Letizia
GARBIN Sofia
SOGNO Sara
LOUVIN Nicole
SANDRONE Sabina
BRACCO Anna

DE GRANDIS Cristina
VIDALI Sofia
GARDINI Benedetta

50 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI FEMMINE 2007

TASSINARIO Lucia
FERINA Viola
SACRIPANTI Sara
CAPASSO Carlotta
CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
BOSCO Giada
PUNTILLO Vittoria
FLORIAN Matilde

DI MAURO Vanessa
GIUDICE Anna

ABBIO Anna Alice
PALLENA Marta
COLLACCHI Gaia Paola
DE CARLO Anna
VANDANESI Giorgia
NARO Noemi

GATTI Matilde
GARIGLIO Beatrice Ginevr
BIBAN Sofia
DEMARTINI Emma

DE LUISE Sofia

TORINO, 07/03/2020-16/03/2020

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Wild Sport asd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aosta Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

CSR Granda ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Dynamic Sport

Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino

Aosta Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Libertas Nuoto Novara
CSR Granda ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

25.90
26.25
2717
27.22
27.38
27.48
27.51
27.77
27.80
27.88
28.00
28.01
28.15
28.17
28.17
28.30

26.99
27.03
27.73
27.94
27.98
28.14
28.17
28.27
28.32
28.40
28.47
28.51
28.59
28.73
28.76
28.85

26.93
27.51
28.38
28.57
28.84
28.94
29.08
29.54
29.69
20.77
29.82
29.93
29.95
30.05
30.13
30.18
30.26
30.29
30.35
30.37
30.41
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22 823101 TARUSSIO Sara 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 30.41
23 825986 STRANO Matilda Lucrezia 2007 ITA Piscina Dugongo ASD 30.47
24 834514 VINEIS Sofia Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.47

TORINO, 07/03/2020-16/03/2020
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